
 

IN00

East Central Indiana Payroll Association

Greater Lafayette Chapter

Indianapolis Chapter

2/11/25
Change Management for Payroll 
Implementations

1 IN03 2501

3/11/25
Regulatory Compliance in 
Corporate Restructure 

1 IN03 2502

4/11/25

What to Expect From An 
Employee Benefits Security 
Administration (EBSA) 
Investigation 

1 IN03 2503

IN03

IN03

IN03

IN03

IN03

Michiana Chapter
No Website Available

Northeast Indiana Chapter

NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME

STATEWIDE EVENTS

NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME

PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER

Last Updated: 05/07/2025

CHAPTER DATE OF MEETING PROGRAM/ COURSE/ TOPIC
APPROVED 

RCHs
COURSE CODE

INDIANA




