

PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER

INDIANA

Last Updated: 05/07/2025

CHAPTER	DATE OF MEETING	PROGRAM/ COURSE/ TOPIC	APPROVED RCHs	COURSE CODE				
OT 4 TE 14 (ID E E)	(ENTO							
STATEWIDE EV	/ENTS			IN00				
				11400				
East Central Indiana Payroll Association								
	NO F	 EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TI	IME					
	NO E	VENTS SCHEDOLED AT THIS T						
Greater Lafaye	ette Chapter							
la diamanatia 6	The section							
<u>Indianapolis C</u>		Change Management for Payroll						
	2/11/25	Implementations	1	IN03	2501			
	3/11/25	Regulatory Compliance in Corporate Restructure	1	IN03	2502			
	4/11/25	What to Expect From An Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Investigation	1	IN03	2503			
		g		IN03				
				IN03				
				IN03				
				IN03 IN03				
				11100				
Michiana Cha	pter							
No Website Available	е							
	NO F	 EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TI	IME					
	140 L	LVERVIO GONIEDOLED AT TITIS TI	· · · · ·					
Northeast Indi	iana Chapter							